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RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 21.3.2019 18:54

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 504 DERWAEL, Nina BEL 5,3 8,266 13,566

2 517 BOYER, Marine FRA 5,7 7,666 13,366

3 508 LI, Qi CHN 5,7 7,700 0,1 13,300

4 531 NAKAMURA, Yumika JPN 5,0 7,900 12,900

5 550 TING, Hua-Tien TPE 5,3 7,500 12,800

6 546 SAJN, Adela SLO 4,9 7,866 12,766

7 530 HANAWA, Soyoka JPN 5,9 6,800 12,700

8 513 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 5,1 7,566 12,666

9 534 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,2 7,433 12,633

10 542 ZUBOVA, Varvara RUS 5,6 6,933 12,533

11 556 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 5,3 7,000 12,300

12 522 BACSKAY, Csenge Maria HUN 5,0 7,266 12,266

13 552 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,1 7,166 12,266

14 533 JANIK, Gabriela POL 4,6 7,533 0,1 12,033

15 516 DEVILLARD, Coline FRA 5,0 6,833 11,833

16 501 HAEMMERLE, Elisa AUT 4,7 7,100 11,800

17 519 THOMAS, Emily GBR 4,8 6,966 11,766

18 518 JAKUBCZYK, Phoebe GBR 4,9 6,800 11,700

19 537 AN, Chang Ok PRK 4,9 6,700 11,600

20 536 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 5,3 6,400 0,1 11,600

21 521 BUI, Kim GER 4,9 6,666 0,1 11,466

22 559 KHALILOVA, Ominakhon UZB 4,5 6,933 11,433

23 514 JIRIKOVA, Lucie CZE 4,5 6,666 11,166

24 527 MORI, Lara ITA 5,3 5,633 10,933

25 509 ZHAO, Shiting CHN 5,5 5,400 0,1 10,800

26 502 NEKRASOVA, Marina AZE 5,1 5,733 0,1 10,733

27 555 MUTLU, Demet TUR 4,9 5,766 10,666

28 554 YILMAZ, Tutya TUR 4,8 5,700 10,500

29 520 HILL, Lisa Katharina GER 4,2 5,500 9,700

30 523 SZEKELY, Zoja HUN 5,1 4,566 0,1 9,566

31 511 DEREK, Ana CRO 4,4 4,233 8,633
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 21.3.2019 18:45

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 557 CAREY, Jade USA 5,9 8,200 0,1 14,000

2 517 BOYER, Marine FRA 5,0 8,200 13,200

3 521 BUI, Kim GER 5,2 8,000 13,200

4 527 MORI, Lara ITA 5,3 7,866 13,166

5 542 ZUBOVA, Varvara RUS 5,1 7,966 13,066

6 534 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,2 7,933 0,1 13,033

7 526 FERRARI, Vanessa ITA 5,3 7,833 0,1 13,033

8 516 DEVILLARD, Coline FRA 4,8 8,033 12,833

9 518 JAKUBCZYK, Phoebe GBR 5,0 7,833 12,833

10 556 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 4,7 8,066 12,766

11 519 THOMAS, Emily GBR 4,8 7,966 12,766

12 511 DEREK, Ana CRO 5,0 7,833 0,1 12,733

13 553 SAVRANBASI, Nazli TUR 5,0 7,600 12,600

14 560 MEJIAS, Paula PUR 5,1 7,466 0,1 12,466

15 513 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 4,7 7,833 0,1 12,433

16 546 SAJN, Adela SLO 4,4 8,000 12,400

17 536 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 5,3 7,200 0,1 12,400

18 531 NAKAMURA, Yumika JPN 4,6 7,766 12,366

19 530 HANAWA, Soyoka JPN 4,8 7,466 12,266

20 509 ZHAO, Shiting CHN 5,1 7,100 12,200

21 552 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 4,7 7,300 12,000

22 537 AN, Chang Ok PRK 5,0 6,933 11,933

23 522 BACSKAY, Csenge Maria HUN 4,4 7,433 0,1 11,733

24 555 MUTLU, Demet TUR 4,6 6,900 11,500

25 551 WU, Sing-Fen TPE 4,1 7,366 11,466

26 559 KHALILOVA, Ominakhon UZB 4,6 7,166 0,3 11,466

27 514 JIRIKOVA, Lucie CZE 4,7 6,500 11,200

28 533 JANIK, Gabriela POL 4,5 6,933 0,3 11,133

29 502 NEKRASOVA, Marina AZE 4,1 6,666 10,766

30 512 VIDIAUX, Marcia CUB 2,5 7,500 0,1 9,900
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RESULTS Vault
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 224 RADIVILOV, Igor UKR 14,916

Vault 1 5,6 9,300 14,900

Vault 2 5,6 9,333 14,933

2 186 YANG, Hakseon KOR 14,900

Vault 1 5,6 9,000 0,1 14,500

Vault 2 6,0 9,300 15,300

3 105 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM 14,849

Vault 1 5,6 9,233 14,833

Vault 2 5,6 9,266 14,866

4 156 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA 14,762

Vault 1 5,6 9,333 14,933

Vault 2 5,2 9,391 14,591

5 109 REMKES, Christopher AUS 14,699

Vault 1 5,6 9,133 14,733

Vault 2 5,6 9,066 14,666

6 207 DRAGULESCU, Marian ROU 14,616

Vault 1 5,6 9,266 14,866

Vault 2 5,4 9,066 0,1 14,366

7 220 TSENG, Wei-Sheng TPE 14,599

Vault 1 5,6 9,166 14,766

Vault 2 5,2 9,233 14,433

8 152 REGINI-MORAN, Giarnni GBR 14,599

Vault 1 5,6 9,166 14,766

Vault 2 5,4 9,133 0,1 14,433

9 146 FRASCA, Loris FRA 14,566

Vault 1 5,6 9,133 0,1 14,633

Vault 2 5,6 9,000 0,1 14,500

10 170 MEDVEDEV, Andrey ISR 14,549

Vault 1 5,6 9,166 14,766

Vault 2 5,6 8,733 14,333

11 188 HOSSAINI, Hamza MAR 14,524

Vault 1 5,6 9,083 14,683

Vault 2 5,2 9,166 14,366

12 199 YULO, Carlos Edriel PHI 14,450

Vault 1 5,2 9,500 14,700

Vault 2 5,6 8,900 0,3 14,200

13 182 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 14,433

Vault 1 5,2 9,133 14,333
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RESULTS Vault
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 5,2 9,333 14,533

14 151 JARMAN, Jake GBR 14,399

Vault 1 5,6 9,066 14,666

Vault 2 5,2 9,033 0,1 14,133

15 118 SHARAMKOU, Yahor BLR 14,391

Vault 1 5,2 9,266 14,466

Vault 2 5,2 9,116 14,316

16 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 14,358

Vault 1 5,2 9,200 0,1 14,300

Vault 2 5,2 9,216 14,416

17 210 ABLIAZIN, Denis RUS 14,337

Vault 1 5,6 8,441 14,041

Vault 2 5,6 9,033 14,633

18 225 HOWARD, Trevor USA 14,299

Vault 1 5,2 8,933 14,133

Vault 2 5,2 9,266 14,466

19 110 BACUETI, James AUS 14,249

Vault 1 6,0 9,266 0,1 15,166

Vault 2 5,2 8,133 13,333

20 189 JACOBS, Rick NED 14,245

Vault 1 5,2 9,333 14,533

Vault 2 4,8 9,258 0,1 13,958

21 200 CAPELLAN, Reyland PHI 14,183

Vault 1 5,2 9,166 14,366

Vault 2 4,8 9,200 14,000

22 206 KOTRONG, Adelin ROU 13,950

Vault 1 5,2 9,000 14,200

Vault 2 5,2 8,500 13,700

23 129 QU, Ruiyang CHN 13,833

Vault 1 5,6 8,766 14,366

Vault 2 5,6 8,000 0,3 13,300

24 197 AGUERO, Daniel PER 13,766

Vault 1 5,2 7,733 12,933

Vault 2 5,2 9,400 14,600

25 185 SHIN, Jeahwan KOR 13,683

Vault 1 5,6 9,000 0,3 14,300

Vault 2 5,2 7,966 0,1 13,066

26 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 13,670
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 1 5,2 9,108 14,308

Vault 2 5,2 7,833 13,033

27 154 REMUTA, Felix GER 13,566

Vault 1 5,2 7,933 0,1 13,033

Vault 2 5,2 8,900 14,100

28 102 VILLAFANE, Daniel ARG 13,550

Vault 1 5,2 8,900 14,100

Vault 2 5,2 7,800 13,000

29 136 CERNY, Frantisek CZE 13,483

Vault 1 5,2 8,600 0,1 13,700

Vault 2 4,8 8,566 0,1 13,266

30 159 SINGH, Yogeshwar IND 13,416

Vault 1 5,2 7,933 0,3 12,833

Vault 2 4,8 9,200 14,000

31 160 NAIDU, Ujwal IND 13,333

Vault 1 4,8 9,000 13,800

Vault 2 5,2 7,766 0,1 12,866

32 218 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 13,199

Vault 1 5,2 8,333 0,1 13,433

Vault 2 4,0 8,966 12,966

33 194 BIGSBY, Dominic NZL 13,066

Vault 1 5,2 8,066 0,3 12,966

Vault 2 4,2 9,066 0,1 13,166

34 195 HUMBER, Harvey NZL 12,358

Vault 1 4,8 7,800 0,1 12,500

Vault 2 3,2 9,016 12,216

35 114 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE 6,366

Vault 1 5,2 7,833 0,3 12,733

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,1 0,000

187 OTHMAN, Abdulrahman LBA

Vault 1 3,2 8,975 0,1 12,075

Vault 2 DNS
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RESULTS Parallel Bars
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 126 ZOU, Jingyuan CHN 6,6 9,266 15,866

2 229 DINH, Phuong Thanh VIE 6,2 8,533 14,733

3 222 ARICAN, Ferhat TUR 6,3 8,333 14,633

4 119 LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey BLR 5,5 9,100 14,600

5 209 POLIASHOV, Vladislav RUS 6,3 8,200 14,500

6 112 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS 6,0 8,333 14,333

7 120 MIKHALITSYN, Vasili BLR 5,4 8,833 14,233

8 173 LEVANTESI, Matteo ITA 5,9 8,333 14,233

9 202 RI, Wi Chol PRK 6,2 7,933 14,133

10 193 ZONDERLAND, Epke NED 5,5 8,466 13,966

11 147 GOBAUX, Julien FRA 5,6 8,300 13,900

12 155 DUNKEL, Nils GER 5,9 7,933 13,833

13 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 6,2 7,566 13,766

14 230 LE, Thanh Tung VIE 5,9 7,600 13,500

15 183 JANTYKOV, Yerbol KAZ 5,7 7,600 13,300

16 179 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN 5,5 7,741 13,241

17 225 HOWARD, Trevor USA 5,8 7,333 13,133

18 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,0 8,066 13,066

19 227 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 5,5 7,433 12,933

20 135 LERU, Randy CUB 5,9 7,000 12,900

21 139 MOHAMED, Omar EGY 4,5 8,383 12,883

22 111 BULL, Tyson AUS 5,0 7,566 12,566

23 172 MACCHINI, Carlo ITA 5,2 7,266 12,466

24 154 REMUTA, Felix GER 5,4 6,900 12,300

25 188 HOSSAINI, Hamza MAR 5,1 7,000 12,100

26 201 KULESZA, Roman POL 4,9 7,133 12,033

27 115 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE 4,7 7,300 12,000

28 218 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 4,7 7,200 11,900

29 196 DYSON, Devy NZL 4,9 6,700 11,600

30 197 AGUERO, Daniel PER 4,5 6,633 11,133

31 228 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 4,1 6,733 10,833
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 134 SRBIC, Tin CRO 5,9 8,433 14,333

2 182 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 6,2 8,100 14,300

3 208 ROSTOV, Alexey RUS 6,0 8,133 14,133

4 193 ZONDERLAND, Epke NED 6,1 8,000 14,100

5 124 DENG, Shudi CHN 6,3 7,800 14,100

6 181 MIYACHI, Hidetaka JPN 5,9 8,166 14,066

7 135 LERU, Randy CUB 6,2 7,833 14,033

8 172 MACCHINI, Carlo ITA 5,7 8,300 14,000

9 180 SUZUKI, Daisuke JPN 5,7 8,233 13,933

10 131 ZHANG, Chenglong CHN 6,0 7,933 13,933

11 158 VECSERNYES, David HUN 5,8 8,033 13,833

12 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 5,6 8,133 13,733

13 119 LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey BLR 5,7 8,000 13,700

14 137 JESSEN, David CZE 5,3 8,233 13,533

15 169 SHATILOV, Alexander ISR 5,5 7,966 13,466

16 183 JANTYKOV, Yerbol KAZ 5,6 7,866 13,466

17 147 GOBAUX, Julien FRA 4,9 8,400 13,300

18 111 BULL, Tyson AUS 5,7 7,533 13,233

19 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,1 8,100 13,200

20 150 BOULET, Edgar FRA 5,6 7,600 13,200

21 112 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS 6,0 6,933 12,933

22 214 MICHNAK, Slavomir SVK 4,4 8,133 12,533

23 154 REMUTA, Felix GER 5,2 7,333 12,533

24 201 KULESZA, Roman POL 5,0 7,166 12,166

25 116 VROLIX, Jonathan BEL 4,2 7,900 12,100

26 204 MOSA, Ahmed QAT 4,3 7,766 12,066

27 206 KOTRONG, Adelin ROU 4,4 7,633 12,033

28 133 UDE, Filip CRO 5,0 7,033 12,033

29 227 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 4,1 7,833 11,933

30 136 CERNY, Frantisek CZE 5,0 6,800 11,800

31 194 BIGSBY, Dominic NZL 3,8 7,833 11,633

32 153 RITTSCHIK, Ivan GER 5,2 6,366 11,566

33 195 HUMBER, Harvey NZL 4,2 6,966 11,166

34 198 LEON PRADO, Arian PER 4,4 6,500 10,900


